
                

IEMS Department Seminars                        

Fall 2010 

September – October  
 

Tuesday, September 21 
Uday Shanbhag 

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 
 
 
 

Tuesday, September 28 

Burhan Sandikci  
University of Chicago 

 
 
 

Tuesday, October 5 

Elodie Adida 
University of Illinois at Chicago 

 
 
 

Tuesday, October 12 

Peter Frazier 
Cornell University 

 
 
 

Tuesday, October 19 

Joe Hartman 
University of Florida 

 
 
 

Tuesday, October 26 

Steve Kahl 
University of Chicago 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

November 
 
 

Tuesday, November 2 

Alfredo Garcia 
University of Virginia 

 
 
 

Tuesday, November 16 

Russel Bent 
Los Alamos National Lab 

 
 
 

Tuesday, November 23 

Huseyin Topaloglu  
Cornell University 

 
 
 

Tuesday, November 30 

Terry Friesz 
Pennsylvania State University 

 
 
 
 

All talks are in Tech, Room M228 



                

IEMS Department Seminars                        

Winter 2011 

 

January   
 
 

Tuesday, January 11 
Uday Shanbhag 

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 
 
 
 

Thursday, January 13 

Jill Hardin-Wilson 
Virginia Commonwealth University 

 
 
 

Tuesday, January 18 

Andreas Wächter 
IBM T.J. Watson Research Center 

 
 
 

Friday, January 21 

Ted Ralphs 
Lehigh University  

 
 
 

Thursday, January 27 

Pat Brunese 
Purdue University  

 
 
 

 
 
                                                                                          
 
 
 



 
February 

 
Tuesday, February 1 

Shuangchi He 
Georgia Institute of Technology 

 
 
 

Thursday, January 3 

Ilya Ryzhov 
Princeton University 

 
 
 

Tuesday, February 8  

Ohad Perry 
Centrum Wiskunde & Informatica, Netherlands 

 
 
 

Tuesday, February 15 

Shiqian Ma 
Columbia University 

 
 

 

Thursday, February 17 

Varun Gupta 
 Carnegie Mellon University 

 
 

 

Tuesday, February 22 

Evdokia Nikolova 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 

 
 

 

Thursday, February 24 

Necdet Aybat 
Columbia University  

 
 

All talks are in Tech, Room M228 



                

IEMS Department Seminars                         

Spring 2011 

 
March 

 
Tuesday, March 29 

David Simchi-Levi 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

April 
 
 

Tuesday, April 12  
Ronald Rice 

University of California, Santa Barbara 
 
 
 

Tuesday, April 19 
Houshang Darabi 

University of Illinois at Chicago 
 
 
 

Tuesday, April 26 
Erich Muehlegger 
Harvard University 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

May 
 
 

Tuesday, May 3 
Edwin Romeijn 

 University of Michigan 
 
 
 

Tuesday, May 10 
Zelda Zabinsky 

University of Washington  
 
 
 

Tuesday, May 17 
Bopaya Bidanda 

University of Pittsburgh 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, May 24 
Linda Green 

Columbia Business School 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday, May 31 
Peter Nelson 

University of Illinois at Chicago 
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